
II ALICANTE TT RENTURNS ENDURO
16 DE ABRIL DE 2023

M.C. ALICANTE
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA  CHORRO 

1201 BOZZO ENCINAS, BRUNO SENIOR CM Andreu28 00:0027:13'640 25 04:01'41 02:52'19 03:55'54 02:47'12 03:53'74 02:49'36 04:05'81 02:48'47  

1272 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO JUNIOR MxBló MC 00:0027:21'850 00:08'210 20 04:01'20 02:57'88 03:57'10 02:52'36 03:55'54 02:52'44 03:55'39 02:49'94  

1283 LACUESTA MARTINEZ, IVAN JUNIOR CM Andreu28 00:0028:46'040 01:32'400 16 04:14'76 02:59'76 04:11'61 02:58'92 04:10'33 02:58'42 04:12'39 02:59'85  

1254 VALERO HIDALGO, PAU SENIOR MC Ibi 00:0029:17'060 02:03'420 13 04:18'37 03:10'41 04:13'24 03:03'76 04:13'49 03:04'22 04:10'22 03:03'35  

1225 IVAÑEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO SENIOR MC Ibi 00:0029:20'620 02:06'980 11 04:27'72 03:09'02 04:17'83 03:03'45 04:14'52 02:59'02 04:11'89 02:57'17  

1216 CORELLA CAÑAS, DAVID SENIOR 00:0030:16'550 03:02'910 10 04:31'67 03:13'65 04:28'28 03:08'68 04:20'52 03:07'30 04:21'09 03:05'36  

1347 SANCHEZ ARANDA, ABEL SENIOR B Casco Rojo CM 00:0030:45'190 03:31'550 9 04:27'67 03:12'68 04:28'10 03:12'73 04:31'60 03:11'11 04:30'75 03:10'55  

1248 AMOROS ORTOLA, MIGUEL SENIOR Casco Rojo CM 00:0030:50'330 03:36'690 8 04:37'85 03:19'84 04:28'80 03:11'50 04:24'95 03:11'14 04:26'99 03:09'26  

1299 LIZAN ORTIZ, CARLOS JUNIOR CM GMX Enduro I 00:0030:58'370 03:44'730 7 04:43'30 03:23'11 04:26'29 03:13'20 04:24'93 03:10'61 04:26'03 03:10'90  

13310 SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE SENIOR B CM Cabanes 00:0032:07'490 04:53'850 6 04:39'74 03:21'08 04:45'07 03:20'26 04:41'18 03:19'31 04:40'61 03:20'24  

13611 GARCIA AGUT, DAVID SENIOR B CM Cabanes 00:0032:35'070 05:21'430 5 04:46'62 03:24'57 04:37'10 03:20'49 04:36'70 03:18'69 05:00'42 03:30'48  

12312 CHOLBI MENGUAL, CRISTOBAL SENIOR Casco Rojo CM 00:0032:53'880 05:40'240 4 05:31'33 03:25'09 04:45'65 03:19'95 04:37'78 03:16'38 04:39'05 03:18'65  

13113 GIMENEZ FERRER, SAMUEL JUNIOR 00:0034:07'220 06:53'580 3 04:53'53 03:24'25 04:58'68 03:14'76 06:26'09 03:17'30 04:41'47 03:11'14  

13514 MARTINEZ CARPENA, JUAN RAMON SENIOR B C.D.B. Peñon de 00:0036:49'820 09:36'180 2 05:23'99 03:51'48 05:27'55 03:48'26 05:26'37 03:46'52 05:20'16 03:45'49  

13015 CHORRO SANCHEZ, IVAN JUNIOR CM GMX Enduro I 30:0001:21:48'21 54:34'570 1 09:47'96 04:24'20 09:06'74 04:15'44 07:59'35 04:15'16 07:28'49 04:30'87  
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II ALICANTE TT RENTURNS ENDURO
16 DE ABRIL DE 2023

M.C. ALICANTE
SENIOR

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA  CHORRO 

1201 BOZZO ENCINAS, BRUNO CM Andreu28 00:0027:13'640 25 04:01'41 02:52'19 03:55'54 02:47'12 03:53'74 02:49'36 04:05'81 02:48'47  

1252 VALERO HIDALGO, PAU MC Ibi 00:0029:17'060 02:03'420 20 04:18'37 03:10'41 04:13'24 03:03'76 04:13'49 03:04'22 04:10'22 03:03'35  

1223 IVAÑEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO MC Ibi 00:0029:20'620 02:06'980 16 04:27'72 03:09'02 04:17'83 03:03'45 04:14'52 02:59'02 04:11'89 02:57'17  

1214 CORELLA CAÑAS, DAVID 00:0030:16'550 03:02'910 13 04:31'67 03:13'65 04:28'28 03:08'68 04:20'52 03:07'30 04:21'09 03:05'36  

1245 AMOROS ORTOLA, MIGUEL Casco Rojo CM 00:0030:50'330 03:36'690 11 04:37'85 03:19'84 04:28'80 03:11'50 04:24'95 03:11'14 04:26'99 03:09'26  

1236 CHOLBI MENGUAL, CRISTOBAL Casco Rojo CM 00:0032:53'880 05:40'240 10 05:31'33 03:25'09 04:45'65 03:19'95 04:37'78 03:16'38 04:39'05 03:18'65  
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II ALICANTE TT RENTURNS ENDURO
16 DE ABRIL DE 2023

M.C. ALICANTE
JUNIOR

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA  CHORRO 

1271 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO MxBló MC 00:0027:21'850 25 04:01'20 02:57'88 03:57'10 02:52'36 03:55'54 02:52'44 03:55'39 02:49'94  

1282 LACUESTA MARTINEZ, IVAN CM Andreu28 00:0028:46'040 01:24'190 20 04:14'76 02:59'76 04:11'61 02:58'92 04:10'33 02:58'42 04:12'39 02:59'85  

1293 LIZAN ORTIZ, CARLOS CM GMX Enduro I 00:0030:58'370 03:36'520 16 04:43'30 03:23'11 04:26'29 03:13'20 04:24'93 03:10'61 04:26'03 03:10'90  

1314 GIMENEZ FERRER, SAMUEL 00:0034:07'220 06:45'370 13 04:53'53 03:24'25 04:58'68 03:14'76 06:26'09 03:17'30 04:41'47 03:11'14  

1305 CHORRO SANCHEZ, IVAN CM GMX Enduro I 30:0001:21:48'21 54:26'360 11 09:47'96 04:24'20 09:06'74 04:15'44 07:59'35 04:15'16 07:28'49 04:30'87  
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II ALICANTE TT RENTURNS ENDURO
16 DE ABRIL DE 2023

M.C. ALICANTE
SENIOR B

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA  CHORRO 

1341 SANCHEZ ARANDA, ABEL Casco Rojo CM 00:0030:45'190 25 04:27'67 03:12'68 04:28'10 03:12'73 04:31'60 03:11'11 04:30'75 03:10'55  

1332 SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE CM Cabanes 00:0032:07'490 01:22'300 20 04:39'74 03:21'08 04:45'07 03:20'26 04:41'18 03:19'31 04:40'61 03:20'24  

1363 GARCIA AGUT, DAVID CM Cabanes 00:0032:35'070 01:49'880 16 04:46'62 03:24'57 04:37'10 03:20'49 04:36'70 03:18'69 05:00'42 03:30'48  

1354 MARTINEZ CARPENA, JUAN RAMON C.D.B. Peñon de 00:0036:49'820 06:04'630 13 05:23'99 03:51'48 05:27'55 03:48'26 05:26'37 03:46'52 05:20'16 03:45'49  
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II ALICANTE TT RENTURNS ENDURO
16 DE ABRIL DE 2023

M.C. ALICANTE
SENIOR C

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA  CHORRO 

2411 VIDAL GISBERT, JORDI MC Ciutat d´Alb 00:0024:26'960 25 04:51'76 03:22'04 04:40'10 03:12'94 05:04'05 03:16'07    

2402 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, TOMAS CM Off Road Val 00:0025:41'290 01:14'330 20 05:05'13 03:33'97 04:53'40 03:27'99 05:16'40 03:24'40    
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II ALICANTE TT RENTURNS ENDURO
16 DE ABRIL DE 2023

M.C. ALICANTE
MASTER

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA  CHORRO 

2431 CANDELA PEREZ, PEDRO LUIS CM GMX Enduro I 00:0024:19'050 25 04:49'48 03:28'44 04:41'38 03:23'55 04:36'10 03:20'10    

2442 GALARZA ZANON, ISAIAS CM Andreu28 00:0029:11'670 04:52'620 20 06:01'94 03:51'24 05:45'77 03:47'80 05:53'42 03:51'50    

2453 FUENTES PARRA, ANTONIO MC Banyeres 4x4 00:0030:13'090 05:54'040 16 05:41'15 04:09'76 05:46'80 04:03'38 06:27'76 04:04'24    
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II ALICANTE TT RENTURNS ENDURO
16 DE ABRIL DE 2023

M.C. ALICANTE
SOCIAL

ResultFINAL

OrdenDorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA CHORRO SAHARA  CHORRO 

471 CARRICONDO RIDAURA, FCO. JAVIER MC Alicante 00:0007:32'120 25 04:14'89 03:17'23        

512 DIAZ LOPEZ, RAUL MC Alicante 00:0007:44'650 00:12'530 20 04:22'53 03:22'12        

493 HERRERO PARRA, FERNANDO MC Alicante 00:0008:06'110 00:33'990 16 04:37'75 03:28'36        

434 PEREZ MOLINA, JOSE MC Alicante 00:0008:25'030 00:52'910 13 04:48'89 03:36'14        

505 MATEO MARIN, LUIS ENRIQUE MC Alicante 00:0009:49'270 02:17'150 11 05:48'66 04:00'61        

426 MARTINEZ SEVILLANO, PEDRO MC Alicante 00:0010:00'890 02:28'770 10 05:50'22 04:10'67        

417 CONDE FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN MC Alicante 00:0010:01'200 02:29'080 9 06:00'90 04:00'30        

488 ALBERO PUIG, DANIEL MC Alicante 00:0010:02'770 02:30'650 8 05:48'55 04:14'22        

459 ACHAU VERDU, ALVARO MC Alicante 00:0010:57'320 03:25'200 7 06:20'74 04:36'58        

4610 JUAN GEA, JORGE JAVIER MC Alicante 00:0011:56'220 04:24'100 6 06:53'04 05:03'18        

** RETIRADOS **

4411 GARCIA BASTANTE, ANTONIO J. MC Alicante 00:00 N/D 0          
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